8/4/23, 8:36 PM VSU CumulusOne Student Portal

Select school year

2019 - 2020 - st Sem v GPA 1.795
Subject Instructor Units  Midterm  Final ~ Completion
NSTP 17c¢ CIVIC WELFARE TRAINING SERVICE (CWTS) DEXTER T. RAMIREZ 3 1.75 1.00
ScSc 11N UNDERSTANDING THE SELF LESLIE ANNE Laygo LIWANAG 3 2.00 1.75
ScSc 12n READINGS IN PHILIPPINE HISTORY ERROL Caube FERNANDEZ 3 2.00 1.25
Math 17n MATHEMATICS IN THE MODERN WORLD JENELYN Sosmenia VILLAFUERTE 3 1.75 1.75
Comm 17 PURPOSIVE COMMUNICATION GERNAH MAY Yugo SANTIANES 3 2.00 1.75
Envi 17 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE MARK MATTHEW AUXTERO AUGUIS 3 1.50 1.50
Entr 17 THE ENTERPRENEURIAL MIND MARK CATINGAN RATILLA 3 1.75 1.50
PhEd 11n MOVEMENT ENHANCEMENT JOVEL M. ABERILLA 2 2.25 1.50
Math 109 MATHEMATICS FOR SCIENCE TEACHER CLIMACO Datiles ESPINA Jr. 4 3.50 2.75

GPA 1.795

PENDING means your grade is encoded, but not yet submitted. Will not be included in GFA computation

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY

https://my.vsu.edu.ph/main/grades


https://www.vsu.edu.ph/

8/4/23, 8:37 PM

Select school year

2019 -2020 - 2nd Sem v

Subject

NSTP 12c CIVIC WELFARE TRAINING SERVICE (CWTS)
PrEd 125 THE TEACHING PROFESSION

PhEd 12n FITNESS EXERCISE

ScSc 14n PHILIPPINE INDIGENOUS COMMUNITIES
PhSc 105 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (Lecture)

PhSc 105.1 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (Laboratory)

PrEd 123n THE CHILD AND ADOLESCENT LEARNERS AND LEARNING PRINCIPLES

PrEd 128n FACILITATING LEARNER-CENTERED TEACHING

PrEd 129n TECHNOLOGY FOR TEACHING AND LEARNING 1

BSci 107 GENETICS

GPA

VSU CumulusOne Student Portal

Instructor

JOY Abelardo BELLEN

LYNETTE JOY V. PALLER

DONNA JEAN L, PALARAN

BETHLEHEM Algodon PONCE

YHENA L. BANDIBAS

ATOZ A. VASQUEZ

MARZ PAULINE B. SALAZAR

LYNETTE JOY V. PALLER

JESTER MARK . GUDEN

KYZA MAE M. RAMONEDA

PENDING means your grade is encoded, but not yet submitted. Will not be included in GPA computation

https://my.vsu.edu.ph/main/grades

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY

GPA

Units Midterm

1.510

Final Completion
1.00
1.75
1.50
1.75
1.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.25
1.50

1.510

7


https://www.vsu.edu.ph/

8/4/23, 8:38 PM

Select school year

2020 -2021 - 1st Sem v

Subject

Humn 12n READING VISUAL ARTS

SpEd 117N FOUNDATION OF SPECIAL AND INCLUSIVE EDUCATION
PrEd 146N ASSESSMENT IN LEARNING 1

PhSc 107 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (Lecture)

PhSc 107.2 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY (Laboratory)

PhEd 13n PHYSICAL ACTIVITIES TOWARDS HEALTH AND FITNESS |
BSci 104 MICROBIOLOGY AND PARASITOLOGY

PhSc 112 THERMODYNAMICS

PhSc 115 FLUID MECHANICS

PENDING means your grade is encoded, but not yet submitted. Will not be included in GFA computation

https://my.vsu.edu.ph/main/grades

VSU CumulusOne Student Portal

Instructor

RIZA MAE L. MANINGO

KRIEZLYNN KIEL MARDO

PAULINE B. TAGALOG

ALICE MARTINEZ- ACABAL

JEAN Maurillo BALARESIA

FLORIFE Abbot GATCHALIAN

BERNA LOU Aba REGIS

REV RHIZZA Liong AURE

REV RHIZZA Liong AURE

GPA

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY

GPA

Units

Midterm

1.25

1.25

1.75

1.00

1.25

1.410

Final  Completion
1.75
1.50
1.50
2.00
1.50
1.75
1.25
1.00
1.00

1.410

7


https://www.vsu.edu.ph/

8/4/23, 8:38 PM VSU CumulusOne Student Portal

Select school year

2020 - 2021 - 2nd Sem - GPA 1.500
Subject Instructor Units Midterm Final Completion
PhEd 14n PHYSICAL ACTIVITIES TOWARDS HEALTH AND FITNESS 2 JOEL L. APIPI 2 1.00
PhSc 108 BIOCHEMISTRY MARIA ROBELYN A. INSIK 3 1.75

PrEd 141n THE TEACHER AND THE COMMUNITY, SCHOOL CULTURE AND

ERNA MAE V. ALAJAS 3 1.75 1.50
ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP

ROSE ANNE SISLES
PrEd 137 BUILDING AND ENHANCING NEW LITERACIES ACROSS THE CURRICULUM 3 1.50 1.50

BALLEBAS
PrEd 132n THE TEACHER AND THE SCHOOL CURRICULUM CRISYL Saga COMPENDIO 3 2.00 1.75
PhSc 111N ELECTRICITY AND MAGNETISM OLIVER D. SEMBLANTE 4 INC 1.50
ScEd 1271 THE TEACHING OF SCIENCE (TEACHING IN THE SPECIALIZED FIELD) JOY Abelardo BELLEN 3 1.25 1.25
ScEd 117 RESEARCH IN TEACHING JOY Abelardo BELLEN 3 1.25 1.25
PrEd 161N ASSESSMENT IN LEARNING 2 ARLEE JEN C. AVELLANA 3 1.50 1.50

GPA 1.500

PENDING means your grade is encoded, but not yet submitted. Will not be included in GFA computation

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY

https://my.vsu.edu.ph/main/grades


https://www.vsu.edu.ph/

8/4/23, 8:39 PM VSU CumulusOne Student Portal

Select school year

2021-2022 - st Sem v GPA 1.375
Subject Instructor Units Midterm  Final Completion
PhSc 113n WAVE AND OPTICS Jeffrey Lloyd Loreto CAGANDE 4 INC 1.25
BSci 102 CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY RAFAEL JUNNAR Parilla DUMALAN 4 1.50 1.50
PhSc 116 EARTH SCIENCE CHRISTY Mifioza DESADES 3 1.00 1.00
PhSc 119 METEOROLOGY DANIEL Cristobal LOR 3 1.25 1.25
PhSc 118 ASTRONOMY DANIEL Cristobal LOR 3 1.25 1.25
PrEd 152¢ TECHNOLOGY FOR TEACHING AND LEARNING 2 (science) ANDREA MARIE F. BORNEO 3 2.00 1.50
PhSc 106 ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (Lecture) YSSAKHAR Algodon SALAS 3 2.00 1.75
PhSc 106.2 ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY (Laboratory) MARK RYAN R. TRIPOLE 2 3.00 2.00
BSci 103 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY FRETZELJANE Olor POGADO 4 1.25 1.25
PhSc 114 MODERN PHYSICS FLORENCE ADELYN Armada CASTIL 3 1.00 1.25

GPA 1.375

PENDING means your grade is encoded, but not yet submitted. Will not be included in GPA computation

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY

https://my.vsu.edu.ph/main/grades


https://www.vsu.edu.ph/

8/4/23, 8:40 PM

Select school year

2021 -2022 - 2nd Sem

Subject

ScSc 16 LIFE AND WORKS OF RIZAL

Litr 13 LITERATURES OF THE PHILIPPINES
ScSc 13n THE CONTEMPORARY WORLD
Humn 17 ART APPRECIATION

Phlo 11 ETHICS

Scio 11 GENDER AND SOCIETY

ScTS 171b SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY AND SOCIETY

PrEd 191 SPECIAL TOPICS

VSU CumulusOne Student Portal

Instructor

JUNREY G. GOLES

MA. VANESSA Estillore GABUNADA

REALITY MAE S TABERNERO

DANIEL JOSEPH T TAN

MARVIN O. VISTAL

GINA ABREO DELIMA

SENONA Arazo CESAR

MARK GIL Ardiente VEGA

GPA

Units

PENDING means your grade is encoded, but not yet submitted. Will not be included in GPA computation

https://my.vsu.edu.ph/main/grades

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY

GPA

Midterm

1.25

1.50

1.00

1.25

2.00

2.25

1.25

3.00

1.469

Final ~ Completion
1.25
1.25
1.00
1.50
1.50
1.75
1.25
2.25

1.469

7


https://www.vsu.edu.ph/

8/4/23, 8:41 PM

Select school year

2022 -2023 - 1st Sem

VSU CumulusOne Student Portal

Subject Instructor
PrEd 153b FIELD STUDY 1: OBSERVATIONS OF TEACHING-LEARNING IN ACTUAL SCHOOL MARK GIL Ardiente
ENVIRONMENT VEGA

PrEd 154b FIELD STUDY 2: PARTICIPATION AND TEACHING ASSISTANTSHIP

JOY Abelardo BELLEN

GPA

PENDING means your grade is encoded, but not yet submitted. Will not be included in GFA computation

https://my.vsu.edu.ph/main/grades

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY

GPA

Units Midterm

3 1.25

1.375

Final

1.50

1.25

1.375

Completion

7


https://www.vsu.edu.ph/

8/4/23, 8:41 PM

Grades

Select school year

2022 -2023 - 2nd Sem

Subject

PrEd 200N TEACHING INTERNSHIP

VSU CumulusOne Student Portal

v C REFRESH SY GPA 1.250
Instructor Units Midterm Final Completion
JOY Abelardo BELLEN 6 1.25 1.25

GPA 1.250

PENDING means your grade is encoded, but not yet submitted. Will not be included in GPA computation

https://my.vsu.edu.ph/main/grades

VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY

7


https://www.vsu.edu.ph/

